Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Smatrix Move PRO humidity sensor S-157
1087160

- room sensor + RH

- measures relative humidity for dew point calculations

- for cooling only and heating and cooling zones

- 3-wire connection to Uponor Smatrix Move PRO controller X-159
- humidity range: 0-100% non-condensing

- accuracy: < 2% RH

- operating voltage: 24V / 50-60 Hz

- operating temperature: -10°C ... +50°C

- protection class: IP20
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Application information Uponor Smatrix Move PRO humidity sensor S-157
Specification

- multi-zone supply water temperature controls

- control up to 4 different supply water temperatures simultaneously

- intelligent auto heating/cooling changeover

- control snow/ice melting systems as well as turf heating

- integration with Smatrix Base PRO room controls possible

- optional connection to BMS via Modbus interface or R-147 KNX gateway (in combination with Smatrix Base PRO only)

Application

- supply water

- commercial buildings

- indoor and outdoor

- radiant heating and cooling
- domestic hot water

- heating only mode

- heating and cooling

Certification
-CE
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Status

Item Available Till date

Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

Item no LVI

Item no NRF

Iltem no RSK

Item no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Measurements
LENGTH_L

Z Measurement h

Z Measurement w
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
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2027-12-31T700:00:00.000+0100

4021598149366
04021598149366
2024557
8361101
2087824
466257050

25
80
0,1
80

pce

80
25
80

06414905440580
06414905630165
06414905630424
40

300

1500

100

400
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Packaging Length PL4 1200
Packaging Quantity PL1 1
Packaging Quantity PL3 75
Packaging Quantity PL4 1800
Packaging Type PL1 Base Box
Packaging Type PL3 Box
Packaging Type PL4 Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1 0,00036
Packaging Volume PL3 0,036
Packaging Volume PL4 1,44
Packaging Weight PL1 0,111
Packaging Weight PL3 10,27
Packaging Weight PL4 271,48
Packaging Width PL1 90
Packaging Width PL3 300
Packaging Width PL4 800
Documents

Page with all documents ¥

Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1087160

